
SUMMER 2025 External Exam Timetable 

Date Start Len Board Component Code Component Title
Tue 08 Apr 9:00 10:00 AQA 8201/X Art & Des [Art  Craft & Des] Ext Set 7 & 8 April

Tue 06 May 9:00 0:35 AQA 8698/SH Spanish Speaking Test Tier H

Wed 07 May 9:00 0:35 AQA 8658/SF French Speaking Test Tier F

Wed 07 May 9:00 0:35 AQA 8658/SH French Speaking Test Tier H

Thu 08 May 8:50 1:30 WJEC/GCSE C690U30-1 Drama COMPONENT3 Interpretin Theatre

Mon 12 May 8:50 1:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1

Mon 12 May 13:30 1:30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn

Tue 13 May 8:50 3:00 AQA 7172/1 Philosophy ADV Paper 1

Tue 13 May 8:50 1:45 AQA 8062/13 Religious Studies A P1 Christ & Islam

Tue 13 May 8:50 0:00 AQA 8062/15 Religious Studies A PLEASE IGNORE

Tue 13 May 13:30 2:00 EDEXL/GCSE 4BI1 1B Written Paper 1B

Tue 13 May 13:30 2:00 EDEXL/GCSE 4SD0 1B Written Paper 1B

Wed 14 May 8:50 1:00 OCR J383/01 Geog A [Geog Thm] : Lvng in UK Tdy Wtn

Wed 14 May 13:30 2:30 OCR H472/01 Eng Lit: Drama & Poetry PRE-1900 Wtn

Thu 15 May 8:50 2:00 EDEXL/GCSE 4MA1 1H Written Paper 1H

Fri 16 May 8:50 2:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1

Fri 16 May 8:50 2:00 AQA 8145/1A/B History P1A/B Germany  & 1B/B  Conflict/Tens

Fri 16 May 8:50 0:00 AQA 8145/1B/B History Paper 1B Op B1918-1939 -IGNORE

Mon 19 May 8:50 2:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1

Mon 19 May 8:50 2:00 EDEXL/GCSE 4CH1 1C Written Paper 1C

Mon 19 May 8:50 2:00 EDEXL/GCSE 4SD0 1C Written Paper 1C

Mon 19 May 13:30 1:15 AQA 8582/1 Physical Education Paper 1

Tue 20 May 8:50 3:00 AQA 7172/2 Philosophy ADV Paper 2

Tue 20 May 8:50 2:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2

Tue 20 May 13:30 1:30 OCR J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn

Wed 21 May 8:50 2:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2

Wed 21 May 8:50 0:35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening Test Tier F

Wed 21 May 8:50 0:45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading Test Tier F

Wed 21 May 8:50 0:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening Test Tier H

Wed 21 May 8:50 1:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading Test Tier H

Wed 21 May 13:30 1:45 AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text

Thu 22 May 8:50 2:00 EDEXL/GCSE 4PH1 1P Written Paper 1P

Thu 22 May 8:50 2:00 EDEXL/GCSE 4SD0 1P Written Paper 1P

Thu 22 May 8:50 2:30 OCR H472/02 Eng Lit: Cmprtve & Cntxtl Stdy Wtn

Thu 22 May 13:30 2:00 AQA 7367/1 Further Mathematics ADV Paper 1

Fri 23 May 8:50 1:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1

Fri 23 May 8:50 2:15 OCR H556/01 Physics A: Modelling Physics Wtn



Mon 02 Jun 8:50 2:30 WJEC/GCE A690U30-1 Drama Comp 3 Text in Performance

Wed 04 Jun 8:50 2:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2

Wed 04 Jun 8:50 2:00 EDEXL/GCSE 4MA1 2H Written Paper 2H

Wed 04 Jun 13:30 2:00 AQA 7357/1 Mathematics ADV Paper 1

Thu 05 Jun 8:50 2:00 AQA 8145/2A/A History P2A/A Health/People & 2B/B Conflict &2B/D

Thu 05 Jun 8:50 0:00 AQA 8145/2B/D History P2B OpD Rest.England 1660-1685 - IGNORE

Thu 05 Jun 13:30 2:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1

Thu 05 Jun 13:30 1:00 AQA 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F

Thu 05 Jun 13:30 1:15 AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H

Fri 06 Jun 8:50 1:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2

Fri 06 Jun 13:30 2:00 AQA 7367/2 Further Mathematics ADV Paper 2

Fri 06 Jun 13:30 1:00 OCR J383/02 Geog A [Geog Thm] : World Arnd US Wtn

Mon 09 Jun 8:50 2:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3

Mon 09 Jun 8:50 1:15 EDEXL/GCSE 4BI1 2B Written Paper 2B

Mon 09 Jun 8:50 2:15 OCR H556/02 Physics A: Exploring Physics Wtn

Mon 09 Jun 13:30 1:15 AQA 8582/2 Physical Education Paper 2

Tue 10 Jun 8:50 2:00 AQA 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1

Tue 10 Jun 8:50 0:45 AQA 8698/LH Spanish Listening Test Tier H

Tue 10 Jun 8:50 1:00 AQA 8698/RH Spanish Reading Test Tier H

Wed 11 Jun 8:50 2:30 OCR H446/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn

Wed 11 Jun PM PM JCQ Contingency afternoon session
Thu 12 Jun 8:50 1:30 OCR J383/03 Geog A [Geog Thm] : Geogrphcl Skll Wtn

Thu 12 Jun 13:30 2:00 AQA 7357/2 Mathematics ADV Paper 2

Fri 13 Jun 8:50 2:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2

Fri 13 Jun 8:50 1:15 EDEXL/GCSE 4CH1 2C Written Paper 2C

Fri 13 Jun 13:30 2:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3

Fri 13 Jun 13:30 0:00 AQA 7367/3S Further Maths ADV Paper 3 Statistics

Fri 13 Jun 13:30 0:00 AQA 7367/3M Further Maths ADV Paper 3 Mechanics

Mon 16 Jun 8:50 2:00 AQA 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2

Mon 16 Jun 8:50 1:15 EDEXL/GCSE 4PH1 2P Written Paper 2P

Tue 17 Jun 8:50 1:15 AQA 8698/WH Spanish Writing Test Tier H

Tue 17 Jun 8:50 1:30 OCR H556/03 Physics A: Unified Physics Wtn

Tue 17 Jun 13:30 1:30 OCR J309/01 Food Prep: Food Prprtn & Ntrtn Wrtn

Wed 18 Jun 8:50 2:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3

Wed 18 Jun 8:50 2:30 OCR H446/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn

Thu 19 Jun 13:30 2:00 AQA 7357/3 Mathematics ADV Paper 3

Fri 20 Jun 8:50 2:00 AQA 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3

Wed 25 JUNE JCQ Contingency day - ALL DAY


